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U20 5-Nationenturnier in Zug / SUI

U20 Tournoi des 5 Nations a Zoug / SUI

26. - 31.08.2024
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Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Metzger
Neuenschwander
Balestra
Blessing
Geisser
Hafliger
Micheletti
Schneller
Ustinkov
Antenen
Cattin
Dorthe
Embacher
Holzer
Kaderli
Meier
Meier
Moser
Pedrazzini
Reber
Wagner
Wey
Jaafri-Hayani
Simmchen
Johnson
Lichtensteiger
Martin
Meier
Blaser
Froidevaux
Kaser
Mottard
Zehnder

Tim
Elijah
Nic
Niklas
Mischa
Aris
Noam
Eric
Daniil
Robin
Nolan
Jan
Janis
Noam
Andro
Endo
Rafael
Levin
Gioele
Jamiro
Matteo
Loris
Nassim
Santo
Ludvig
Yanik
Thibault
Gian
Joel
Lorin
Guillaume
Paul
Lenn
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25.11.2005
23.05.2005
09.10.2005
27.05.2005
20.07.2005
10.05.2005
18.03.2005
21.11.2005
04.09.2006
12.03.2005
24.01.2006
26.11.2005
28.09.2005
27.07.2006
14.01.2005
05.03.2005
10.07.2006
26.12.2005
20.01.2005
04.03.2005
29.09.2006
15.03.2005
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GCK/ZSC Lions

Fribourg-Gottéron

EV Zug
EHC Biel-Bienne
EV Zug

HC Ambri Piotta
HC La Chaux-de-

Fonds

Genéve-Servette HC

GCK/ZSC Lions
EV Zug
EHC Biel-Bienne

Fribourg-Gottéron

SCRJ Lakers

Fribourg-Gottéron
Leksands IF / SWE

GCK/ZSC Lions
EHC Kloten

SC Bern

HC Lugano
HV71 / SWE
AlIK / SWE

EV Zug

Genéeve-Servette HC

EV Zug
EV Zug
HC Davos

Fribourg-Gottéron
Frolunda Goteborg / SWE

HC Davos
EHC Biel-Bienne
EHC Biel-Bienne
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Video Coach
Off-lce Coach
Team Manager
Doctor

Therapist / Masseur
Equipment Manager

Jenni Marcel

Celio Manuele
Schumacher Fabio
Bertsche Tim
Tacchini Emmanuel
tba

Baumgartner Lukas
Capelli Bruno
Blimel Lutz
Langenegger Marco
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